
COMPANY FIRST LAST TITLE EMAIL PHONE CO. URL ADDRESS

Bouma Corporation Andrew Rener President arener@boumacorp.com 248.240.9454 boumacorp.com
4101 Roger B. Chaffee Memorial Blvd.                           

Grand Rapids, Michigan 49548 

Carhartt Jon West Strategic Innovation Senior Manager jwest@carhartt.com 313.559.2985 carhartt.com 5750 Mercury Dr                               
Dearborn, MI 48126

Mark Johnson Director, Southeast Michigan mark.c.johnson@dteenergy.com 734.546.9102

Michael Listello Supervisor - Safety and Health michael.listello@dteenergy.com 734.478.2568

Barton Malow  Tim Tokarz Safety Manager tim.tokarz@bmco.com 248.763.7845 bartonmalow.com
26500 American Drive                                                                                                     
Southfield, MI 48034

Frank Rewold & Sons Adam Gut Project Manager AGut@frankrewold.com 248.310.0805 frankrewold.com
303 E. Third Street, Suite 300

Rochester, MI 48307 

CAB Engineering LLC Jim Foucher Owner jimfoucher@gmail.com 810.343.1591
52095 Pierce Drive

Northville, MI 48167

Teresa Johnson Deputy Public Services Director johnsont@kalamazoocity.org 269.337.8443

Matt Dunklee Safety, Training Manager dunkleem@kalamazoocity.org 269. 569.6328

City of Southfield Fred Zorn City Administrator fzorn@cityofsouthfield.com 248.796.5110 cityofsouthfield.com
26000 Evergreen Road

P.O. Box 2055
Southfield, MI 48037-2055
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MISS DIG Gail Wyckhouse Education Manager gwyckhouse@missdig811.org 248.370.6424 MISSDIG.ORG
2306 Ellsworth Rd Apt 202,                                                                              
Ypsilanti, Michigan, 48197

Founding Director Ahmed Al-Bayati CSRC Founding Director aalbayati@ltu.edu 919.706.6592

Liping  Liu
Associate Dean of Graduate Studies 
and Research

lliu1@ltu.edu 248.204.2500

Elin Jensen
Chair, Department of Civil and 
Architectural Engineering 

ejensen@ltu.edu 248.204.2545

Ross  Sanders Industry Partnerships Director rsanders1@ltu.edu 248.204.2221

Construction Safety Research Center (CSRC)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
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DTE Energy

City of Kalamazoo
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Support Team 
ltu.edu

 21000 W 10 Mile Rd,                               
Southfield, MI 48075

dteenergy.com
One Energy Plaza                                               
Detroit, MI 48226

415 E. Stockbridge Avenue                  
Kalamazoo, MI  49001

kalamazoocity.org

Fi
rm

s
 M

un
ic

ip
al

iti
es

 

mailto:arener@boumacorp.com
mailto:jwest@carhartt.com
mailto:mark.c.johnson@dteenergy.com
mailto:michael.listello@dteenergy.com
mailto:tim.tokarz@bmco.com
http://www.bartonmalow.com/
mailto:jimfoucher@gmail.com
mailto:johnsont@kalamazoocity.org
mailto:dunkleem@kalamazoocity.org
mailto:fzorn@cityofsouthfield.com
mailto:gwyckhouse@missdig811.org
mailto:aalbayati@ltu.edu
mailto:lliu1@ltu.edu
mailto:ejensen@ltu.edu
mailto:rsanders1@ltu.edu

	First Year
	2nd Year



